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IInt. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group B 21.09.2024 11:35
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:11
Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2 Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
5 11:48:21.618 2:16.872 1:33.392 43.480
(770) Leon Rudolph 6 11:50:59.864 2:38.246 1:46.612 51.634
1 11:38:19.830 2:31.823 1:42.547 49.276 7 11:53:15.918 1:32.516 43.538
2 11:40:35.188 2:15.358 1:31.944 43.414
3 11:43:04.658 2:29.470 1:41.469 48.001  (408) Scott Smulders
4 11:45:19.966 2:15.308 1:32.591 42717 1 11:39:01.649 2:54.596 1:51.933 1:02.663
5 11:47:55.944 2:35.978 1:44.081 51.897 2 11:41:20.132 2:18.483 1:33.754 44.729
6 11:50:10.326 1:31.986 42.396 3 11:44:01.072 2:40.940 1:47.644 53.296
7 11:54:08.456 3:58.130 1:51.017 2:07.113 4 11:46:32.068 2:30.996 1:39.419 51.577
8 11:56:22.945 2:14.489 1:32.166 42.323 5 11:48:48.870 2:16.802 1:33.010 43.792
6 11:51:22.480 2:33.610 1:42.521 51.089
(214) Bence Pergel 7 11:53:38.816 1:32.416 43.920
1 11:38:13.924 2:26.770 1:40.463 46.307 8 11:56:37.736 2:58.920 1:40.438 1:18.482
2 11:40:29.605 2:15.681 1:32.757 42.924
3 11:43:24.376 2:54.771 2:02.970 51.801  (100) Luca Diserens
4 11:45:39.077 1:32.185 42.516 1 11:39:41.627 2:49.027 1:51.928 57.099
5 11:48:46.062 3:06.985 2:08.373 58.612 2 11:41:58.489 1:32.929 43.933
6 11:51:01.403 2:15.341 1:32.315 43.026 3 11:44:50.599 2:52.110 1:49.889 1:02.221
7 11:54:19.039 3:17.636 2:15.689 1:01.947 4 11:47:24.324 2:33.725 1:33.961 59.764
8 11:56:34.384 2:15.345 1:31.866 43.479 5 11:49:41.981 2:17.657 1:33.367 44.290
6 11:52:31.781 2:49.800 1:50.144 59.656
(262) Ryan Alexanderson 7 11:54:48.844 2:17.063 1:33.329 43.734
1 11:38:22.388 2:28.987 1:39.382 49.605 8 11:57:38.742 2:49.898 1:49.731 1:00.167
2 11:40:39.186 2:16.798 1:33.123 43.675
3 11:42:56.258 2:17.072 1:33.284 43.788  (568) Max Palsson
4 11:45:37.997 2:41.739 1:50.916 50.823 1 11:39:25.487 2:50.110 1:54.167 55.943
5 11:48:27.784 2:49.787 1:32.794 1:16.993 2 11:41:44.750 2:19.263 1:35.339 43.924
6 11:50:43.947 2:16.163 1:32.744 43.419 3 11:44:43.500 2:58.750 1:52.974 1:05.776
7 11:53:35.504 2:51.557 1:54.402 57.155 4 11:47:02.265 2:18.765 1:34.704 44.061
8 11:55:50.510 | IEEEICHE 1:32.166 42.840 5 11:51:54.102 4:51.837 1:47.605 3:04.232
6 11:54:11.118 1:33.393 43.623
(499) Jaroslav Katrinak 7 11:56:28.171 2:17.053 1:32.944 44.109
1 11:38:32.369 2:34.222 1:43.645 50.577
2 11:40:51.312 2:18.943 1:34.618 44.325  (572) Rasmus Pedersen
3 11:43:25.177 2:33.865 1:41.976 51.889 1 11:39:31.895 2:51.171 1:52.447 58.724
4 11:45:43.004 2:17.827 1:33.735 44.092 2 11:41:49.968 2:18.073 1:33.681 44.392
5 11:49:02.168 3:19.164 1:44.747 1:34.417 3 11:44:58.138 3:08.170 2:00.423 1:07.747
6 11:51:19.246 2:17.078 1:32.866 44.212 4 11:47:48.051 2:49.913 1:49.937 59.976
7 11:54:00.827 2:41.581 1:46.900 54.681 5 11:50:05.114 1:33.376 43.687
8 11:56:16.280 1:31.995 43.458 6 11:53:13.214 3:08.100 2:05.731 1:02.369
7 11:55:31.055 2:17.841 1:33.109 44732
(95) Paul Bloy
1 11:38:16.326 2:26.932 1:39.469 47.463  (110) Richard Paat
2 11:40:34.217 2:17.891 1:34.096 43.795 1 11:38:30.206 2:36.581 1:43.210 53.371
3 11:42:51.885 2:17.668 1:33.699 43.969 2 11:41:17.699 2:47.493 1:57.121 50.372
4 11:45:29.027 2:37.142 1:49.059 48.083 3 11:43:36.977 2:19.278 1:34.760 44518
5 11:47:45.303 2:16.276 1:32.799 43.477 4 11:46:19.255 2:42.278 1:51.185 51.093
6 11:52:20.514 4:35.211 1:54.414 2:40.797 5 11:48:38.098 2:18.843 1:34.612 44.231
7 11:54:36.000 1:31.770 43.716 6 11:51:25.349 2:47.251 1:55.846 51.405
8 11:57:31.526 2:55.526 1:51.290 1:04.236 7 11:54:24.224 2:58.875 1:47.152 1:11.723
8 11:56:41.671 1:33.233 44.214
(99) Petr Rathousky
1 11:39:18.421 2:44.160 1:52.006 52.154  (446) Linus Persson
2 11:41:36.961 2:18.540 1:34.259 44.281 1 11:39:07.460 2:48.698 1:55.041 53.657
3 11:43:54.679 2:17.718 1:33.543 44175 2 11:41:27.758 2:20.298 1:35.837 44.461
4 11:47:40.919 3:46.240 1:56.445 1:49.795 3 11:44:19.345 2:51.587 1:59.879 51.708
5 11:49:58.263 2:17.344 1:33.265 44.079 4 11:47:34.178 3:14.833 1:49.478 1:25.355
6 11:52:54.568 2:56.305 1:57.463 58.842 5 11:50:29.616 2:55.438 2:01.298 54.140
7 11:55:10.202 1:32.357 43.277 6 11:52:49.402 2:19.786 1:35.367 44.419
8 11:58:01.570 2:51.368 1:54.523 56.845 7 11:55:07.979 1:33.916 44.661
8 11:58:16.301 3:08.322 2:05.816 1:02.506
(771) Morgan Bennati
1 11:38:39.711 2:42.714 1:46.932 55.782  (518) Fritz Greiner
2 11:41:07.419 2:27.708 1:41.268 46.440 1 11:39:13.252 2:44.008 1:52.142 51.866
3 11:43:26.210 2:18.791 1:34.872 43.919 2 11:41:42.769 2:29.517 1:42.552 46.965
4 11:46:04.746 2:38.536 1:49.388 49.148 3 11:44:02.051 2:19.282 1:35.133 44.149
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Zeitnahme Meik Wagner // e 5f the course Alexander Brodbeck Reg.Nr.: MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider www.mylaps.com
Race Director Marcel Dornhofer posted time is equal to printed time Licensed to: MW Race Consulting

Printed: 21.09.2024 11:59:16 Page 1/2



ADAC Y
20 | i L1277} DMsSB $

IInt. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group B 21.09.2024 11:35
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:11
Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2 Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
4 11:48:03.282 4:01.231 1:49.531 2:11.700 4 11:47:29.140 2:57.455 1:47.539 1:09.916
5 11:50:22.506 2:19.224 1:34.649 44575 5 11:49:54.254 2:25.114 1:39.001 46.113
6 11:53:51.446 3:28.940 1:58.447 1:30.493 6 11:52:43.358 2:49.104 1:50.059 59.045
7 11:56:10.347 1:34.807 44.094 7 11:55:07.288 1:37.525 46.405
8 11:58:04.471 2:57.183 1:59.756 57.427
(400) Roan Tolsma
1 11:38:23.552 2:32.902 1:41.090 51.812  (24) David Lupac
2 11:40:48.452 2:24.900 1:38.639 46.261 1 11:39:19.763 3:06.986 2:03.533 1:03.453
3 11:43:10.006 2:21.554 1:35.955 45.599 2 11:41:47.880 2:28.117 1:40.394 47.723
4 11:45:30.481 2:20.475 1:35.126 45.349 3 11:44:59.482 3:11.602 2:08.830 1:02.772
5 11:48:12.239 2:41.758 1:50.582 51.176 4 11:47:25.962 2:26.480 1:39.961 46.519
6 11:50:41.212 2:28.973 1:41.608 47.365 5 11:53:06.546 5:40.584 2:05.084 3:35.500
7 11:53:01.430 1:35.182 45.036 6 11:55:31.174 1:37.854 46.774
8 11:55:44.471 2:43.041 1:51.093 51.948
(588) Julien Kayser
(105) Lucas Bruhn 1 11:38:35.875 2:38.370 1:49.260 49.110
1 11:38:56.664 2:52.740 1:53.325 59.415 2 11:41:03.517 2:27.642 1:41.006 46.636
2 11:41:18.719 2:22.055 1:36.506 45.549 3 11:43:40.069 2:36.552 1:45.994 50.558
3 11:44:13.008 2:54.289 2:01.207 53.082 4 11:46:06.091 1:39.475 46.547
4 11:46:33.322 1:35.403 44.911 5 11:48:31.734 :25. 1:39.765 45.878
5 11:50:21.445 3:48.123 1:58.393 1:49.730 6 11:52:00.522 3:28.788 2:04.728 1:24.060
6 11:52:42.664 2:21.219 1:36.117 45.102 7 11:54:26.386 2:25.864 1:40.282 45.582
7 11:55:28.117 2:45.453 1:53.805 51.648 8 11:56:53.226 2:26.840 1:40.088 46.752
(345) Fabian Kling (259) Justin Roll
1 11:38:51.896 2:52.169 1:52.819 59.350 1 11:39:04.172 2:47.643 1:63.213 54.430
2 11:41:26.200 2:34.304 1:42.062 52.242 2 11:41:33.437 2:29.265 1:41.018 48.247
3 11:43:47.014 2:20.814 1:36.023 44.791 3 11:44:26.144 2:52.707 1:59.505 53.202
4 11:46:26.877 2:39.863 1:48.036 51.827 4 11:46:54.169 X 1:40.572 47.453
5 11:48:47.214 1:35.763 44.574 5 11:50:52.969 3:58.800 1:53.638 2:05.162
6 11:51:07.982 2:20.768 1:35.450 45.318 6 11:53:21.795 2:28.826 1:41.421 47.405
7 11:54:20.121 3:12.139 1:56.163 1:15.976 7 11:56:18.532 2:56.737 1:56.793 59.944
(645) Richard Stephan (67) Lukas Hechtel
1 11:38:45.094 2:46.308 1:50.662 55.646 1 11:39:03.234 2:56.852 1:57.893 58.959
2 11:41:08.079 2:22.985 1:36.806 46.179 2 11:41:54.242 2:51.008 1:54.101 56.907
3 11:44:54.328 3:46.249 1:55.721 1:50.528 3 11:44:22.809 2:28.567 1:40.984 47.583
4 11:47:16.683 2:22.355 1:36.740 45.615 4 11:46:51.631 2:28.822 1:41.453 47.369
5 11:50:13.490 2:56.807 2:01.894 54.913 5 11:51:28.470 4:36.839 1:53.039 2:43.800
6 11:52:34.087 1:35.421 45.176 6 11:53:56.922 X 1:41.355 47.097
7 11:54:55.496 2:21.409 1:36.486 44.923 7 11:57:13.578 3:16.656 2:04.932 1:11.724
8 11:58:15.520 3:20.024 2:15.034 1:04.990
(821) Tom Dukerts
1 11:38:24.521 2:33.248 1:43.990 49.258
2 11:40:47.061 2:22.540 1:36.428 46.112
3 11:43:08.851 2:21.790 1:36.639 45.151
4 11:45:56.556 2:47.705 1:53.379 54.326
5 11:48:17.453 2:20.897 1:35.342 45.555
6 11:51:16.872 2:59.419 2:02.946 56.473
7 11:53:37.750 1:35.589 45.289
8 11:56:00.631 2:22.881 1:36.771 46.110
(223) Premysl Zimek
1 11:38:45.969 2:50.233 1:52.802 57.431
2 11:41:29.604 2:43.635 1:37.372 1:06.263
3 11:43:52.953 2:23.349 1:36.956 46.393
4 11:46:47.921 2:54.968 2:03.662 51.306
5 11:49:09.879 2:21.958 1:36.644 45314
6 11:52:57.886 3:48.007 1:53.107 1:54.900
7 11:55:19.101 1:36.492 44.723
(2) Oliver Hinkelmann
1 11:39:08.905 2:45.991 1:52.158 53.833
2 11:41:33.955 2:25.050 1:38.246 46.804
3 11:44:31.685 2:57.730 1:56.429 1:01.301
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